Civic Center

City of San Leandro 835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California

Meeting Agenda

Facilities & Transportation Committee

Mayor Juan Gonzalez Il
Vice Mayor Fred Simon
Councilmember Bryan Azevedo

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 4:00 PM Monarch Bay Golf Club at

13800 Monarch Bay Drive,
San Leandro, CA 94577

1.A.

1.B.

3.A

3.B

CALL TO ORDER
Attendance
Announcements
PUBLIC COMMENTS

DISCUSSION ITEMS

24-120 Proposed Renewal of 5-Year Term Contract with American Golf
Corporation (AGC)

Attachments: A - Presentation

B - Communication Received

24-261 2023 Storm Damage Project Updates

Attachments: A - Presentation

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS
ADJOURN

MEETING ACCESSIBILITY

If special accommodations are required for the disabled, please call the City Clerk’s
Office at (610) 577-3366 or TDD at (510) 577-3433.
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